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Anlage
Oberstadtstr. 80, 72401 Haigerloch

Sportwart/in
Schreiter, Mathias

Jugendwart/in

Herl, Jannik
T 0172 8336471 jannik.herl@web.de
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Junioren U18 1
MF: Eric SpriRler
m 015251357842; Ericsprissler33@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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SpriBler, Henri
Spriler, Eric
Strobel, Lukas
Kimpfler, Joshua
Redlitz, Jakob
Pfeffer, Julius

Hohl, Fabian
Kibler, Erik

Murek, Julian
Schmider, Benjamin
Schmalz, Joshua
Schmalz, Manuel
Kus, Ahmet-Tarik
Viggiani, David
Kornwachs, Maximilian
Nickel, Lukas

von Klass, Leonard

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10400340
10400341
10556154
10752911
10467944
10400305
10760443
10827902
10361082
10361087
10668084
10831189
10908771
10908761
10836175
10768637
10768660

LK DR Info
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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